
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD; Date Recorded= 1993;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199301200000
18381

01/20/1993
09:56:59

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
JEROME

199301120000
11041

01/12/1993
03:23:06

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES LINKSIDE
PARTNERS I

199301150000
14531

01/15/1993
10:33:24

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
WILLIAM E

199301290000
28331

01/29/1993
01:43:25

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, JIMMY

199301200000
17871

01/20/1993
07:58:04

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES O DELL,
MICHAEL D

199302030000
32241

02/03/1993
01:32:35

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES STUART, D
RILEY

199302040000
33331

02/04/1993
10:42:12

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
RONALD A

199302180000
47681

02/18/1993
01:15:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES MATTSON,
GARY R

199302050000
34891

02/05/1993
11:02:33

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

199302190000
49501

02/19/1993
01:59:49

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199302220000
50401

02/22/1993
10:58:01

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
SIDNEY J

199302240000
52501

02/24/1993
09:16:19

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES NOLAND,
DENNIS R

199302240000
53151

02/24/1993
01:20:05

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES CLAUD,
JAMES JR

199302250000
53861

02/25/1993
10:39:36

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES BLACK,
JANICE M

199302250000
53851

02/25/1993
10:37:26

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
THOMAS G

199303180000
74671

03/18/1993
11:33:28

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES PRETSCH,
PAUL G

199303240000
79431

03/24/1993
11:44:25

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199303050000
63271

03/05/1993
02:31:05

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199301250000
23261



199303260000
82031

03/26/1993
11:08:21

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
DEWEY A JR

199303090000
65781

03/09/1993
08:07:59

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
DAVID A

199303290000
84281

03/29/1993
01:15:28

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES MURRELL,
HARRY T

199303100000
67781

03/10/1993
01:54:33

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES KYEES, PHILIP
J

199304150001
03951

04/15/1993
01:34:11

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
BILLY D

199304160001
04751

04/16/1993
11:27:04

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199304160001
05001

04/16/1993
12:57:55

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199304060000
92861

199304070000
93751

04/07/1993
11:13:10

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WADE,
ROBERT
ROSS JR

199304070000
93871

04/07/1993
11:50:18

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199211090002
61191

199304070000
93881

04/07/1993
11:54:44

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199302110000
40161

199304190001
07261

04/19/1993
01:55:48

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199303230000
78801

199304200001
08601

04/20/1993
10:38:30

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
TELCO
CREDIT
UNION


