Searcl	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	l Seq= 1,0); Name=	COLLATE	RAL MOR	TGAGE L	TD; Date I	Recorded=	: 1993;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301200000 18381	01/20/1993 09:56:59	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, JEROME						
199301120000 11041	01/12/1993 03:23:06	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	LINKSIDE PARTNERS I						_
199301150000 14531	01/15/1993 10:33:24	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, WILLIAM E						
199301290000 28331	01/29/1993 01:43:25	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, JIMMY						
199301200000 17871	01/20/1993 07:58:04	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	O DELL, MICHAEL D						
199302030000 32241	02/03/1993 01:32:35	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	STUART, D RILEY						
199302040000 33331	02/04/1993 10:42:12	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, RONALD A						
199302180000 47681	02/18/1993 01:15:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	MATTSON, GARY R						
199302050000 34891	02/05/1993 11:02:33	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS						
199302190000 49501	02/19/1993 01:59:49	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199302220000 50401	02/22/1993 10:58:01	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, SIDNEY J						
199302240000 52501	02/24/1993 09:16:19	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	NOLAND, DENNIS R						
199302240000 53151	02/24/1993 01:20:05	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	CLAUD, JAMES JR						
199302250000 53861	02/25/1993 10:39:36	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACK, JANICE M						
199302250000 53851	02/25/1993 10:37:26	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, THOMAS G						
199303180000 74671	03/18/1993 11:33:28	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	PRETSCH, PAUL G						
199303240000 79431	03/24/1993 11:44:25	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK						
199303050000 63271	03/05/1993 02:31:05	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199301250000 23261	

199303260000 82031	03/26/1993 11:08:21	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, DEWEY A JR				
199303090000 65781	03/09/1993 08:07:59	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, DAVID A				
199303290000 84281	03/29/1993 01:15:28	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	MURRELL, HARRY T				
199303100000 67781	03/10/1993 01:54:33	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	KYEES, PHILIP				
199304150001 03951	04/15/1993 01:34:11	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, BILLY D				
199304160001 04751	04/16/1993 11:27:04	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				
199304160001 05001	04/16/1993 12:57:55	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199304060000 92861	
199304070000 93751	04/07/1993 11:13:10	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, ROBERT ROSS JR				
199304070000 93871	04/07/1993 11:50:18	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199211090002 61191	
199304070000 93881	04/07/1993 11:54:44	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199302110000 40161	
199304190001 07261	04/19/1993 01:55:48	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199303230000 78801	
199304200001 08601	04/20/1993 10:38:30	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA TELCO CREDIT UNION				